O Select a Date:

Coldwater 9:00 $71+ (Wed, January 11)

Player Points Summary

Players

Yancy, Alan
Baca, Kenneth
Cox, Jim

Total Points

Player Purse Summary

Players

Yancy, Alan

Cox, Jim

Baca, Kenneth
Pilewicz, Joseph
Burton, Larry
Baldwin, Fred

Total Purse

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

Player

Pilewicz, Joseph

Cox, Jim

Burton, Larry

° % ©

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

o

D¢ 1

Pos. |Player

Yancy, Alan

Total Points

5.00
3.00
1.00
9.00

Total Purse

$48.00
$36.00
$28.00
$28.00
$16.00
$4.00
$160.00

Expand All

Skins Purse Details
Birdie on 2, Birdie on
2 $24.00
17
1 $12.00 Birdie on 16
1 $12.00 Birdie on 3
Total Purse Allocated: $48.00
Expand All
Playing Total To Par Total
. Purse
Handicap Gross Net Net
18 89 -1 71 $48.00


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8915165920817610989&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915167255881351390&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915167098141966541&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166716124758180&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8915165920817610989&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915167255881351390&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166716124758180&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915167098141966541&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915167107268772046&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166571404492947&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166153349824613&round_id=8915171514005881281
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9134756928721813655?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=21
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183410052333871?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183410018779433?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183410018779434?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9134756908186501269?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=21
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663056?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9134756928721813655
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9134756908186501269

2 Baca, Kenneth

3 Cox, Jim

4 Katzaroff, Rob
5 Fisel, Neal

6 Pilewicz, Joseph
7 Roether, Mike
8 Heller, Bill
Sylvia, Dennis
10  Nelson, William
1 Majors, Donald
12 Anderson, Tom
13 Burton, Larry
14 Clark, Daniel

15 Baldwin, Fred
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16 Leopold, John

All Golfers Scores

1 Yancy, Alan

2 Baca, Kenneth

3 Cox, Jim

4 Katzaroff, Rob

5 Fisel, Neal
Pilewicz, Joseph
7 Roether, Mike

8 Heller, Bill

9 Sylvia, Dennis

10 Nelson, William
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+3
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+4

+6

+9

+12

+13

+19

+1
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+3

+3

+3

+3
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73
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78

81

84

85

91

71

73

74

74

75

75

75

75

76

76

$28.00

$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Expand All

5.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663046?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663049?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663051?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663041?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663055?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663048?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663043?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663044?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663054?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663052?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663045?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663050?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663042?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663047?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183307308663053?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9134756918890365078?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=21
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363881435424?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363847880982?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363881435417?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363881435419?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363847880977?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363881435423?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363881435416?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363847880979?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363847880980?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363881435422?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9134756918890365078

° %% % %

1

12

13

14

15

16

Majors, Donald

Anderson, Tom

Burton, Larry

Clark, Daniel

Baldwin, Fred

Leopold, John

Par Three Closest to Pin

% %% e

Pos.

None

None

None

None

Player

Baldwin, Fred
Cox, Jim
Pilewicz, Joseph

Burton, Larry

12

14

14

20

Total Points Allocated: 9.00

Total Purse Allocated: $16.00

88

82

87

98

99

M

+4

+6
+9
+12
+13

+19

Purse
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

76

78

81

84

85

91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details

14

16


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363881435420?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363847880981?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363881435418?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363847880978?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363881435415?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9176183363881435421?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9134756868894261396?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=21

